Manufacturer Certificated
Product Specification
Model: TTX185BHT-01
18.5″TFT Display Module (1920*1080)
This module uses RoHS material
Tailor Pixels Technology Co., Ltd.

39.2 43
360
灯条串并定义及接口型号定义：4014灯珠(90MA)  13串4并
环境温度(Ta)＝25℃±2    湿度 HR=65%±10
項目
Item
單位
unit
規  格
Spction
备注
Remark
MIN TYP MAX
Center point
（NOTE 1）
1
模组亮度
BLU Brightness
Center point cd/m2                    ---
均匀性
Uniformity
9 点  （NOTE2）
2
模组色度
LCM  CIE
x               ---          -0.030    0.313      +0.030 Center  point
y               ---         -0.030     0.329      +0.030 Center  point
72 75 ---%
320
350 400
文件名称
BLU Purchase Specification
模组规格书
页
次
产品名称  版
次
1.1 TTX185BHT-01
15/17